33415
35659
66017
36946
36072
155
38030
10 34878
11 38324
12 33405
13 9750
14 40235
15 66881
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1 43272
2 43980
3 27202
4 50426
5 26815
6 44760
6 30626
8 31244
9 66277
9 66018
11 48646
12 66105
13 67169
14 45769
14 9449

45219
36157
19114
67333

A WN P

34871
4908
50926
3826
63137

a b wN PP

22203
5100
34109
43821
9558
67170
46021
37789
5324
10 33761
11 40688
12 67335
13 33650
14 5263
15 67318

©oO~NOOUOAWNR

Osnabriigge, Jorn
Wittwer, Daniel
Wittwer, Christian
Laux, Marcel

Jung, Johanna
Klee, Michael

Klee, Wolfgang
Kindt, Jérg Rainer
Horn, Kilian

Jung, Horst

Wick, Daniel
Jakoby, Timo
Pape-Munch, Sylvia
von der Pitten, Stephan
Vatter, Svenja

Ackermann, Hendrik
Pieper, Oliver
Beutin, Jurgen
Fischbach, Ralf
Brune, Lutz
CréRmann, Ursula
Nikolaus, Maik
Heinrich, Sabrina
Gras, Patricia
Jung, Jurgen

Hahn, Corinna
Poltermann, Steffen
Kruse, Klaus-Bernd
Brand, Markus
Schmitutz, Peter

Burk, Michael
Krause, Dennis
Harms, Herbert
Zimmermann, Lowis

Feld, Volker
Wagner, Franz
Manderscheid, Frank
Dimmler, Winfried
Lippert, Manfred

Maock, Rudiger
Maurer, Franz
Schmitutz, Karin
Burkhart, Peter
Merges, Bernhard
Unruh, Joerg

Beck, Bernhard
Caspar, Gerhard
Pieper, Ulrich
Ulrich, Stefan

Beck, Oliver
Zimmermann, Malte
Rosenbach, Marina
Hasselwander, Kurt
Allmacher, Leon

Alle Ergebnisse ohne Gewéhr

Verein
Gespielte Runden

1. MGC Ludwigshafen
MSV Bad Kreuznach
MSV Bad Kreuznach
MGC Traben-Trarbach
1. KC Homburg

1. KC Homburg

1. KC Homburg

MSV Bad Kreuznach
MSV Bad Kreuznach
MGC Millenium Lorsch
MGC Traben-Trarbach
MGC Traben-Trarbach
1. KC Homburg

MGC Traben-Trarbach
1. MGC Ludwigshafen

1. MGC Ludwigshafen
MGC Traben-Trarbach
1. MGC Ludwigshafen
MSV Bad Kreuznach
1. MGC Ludwigshafen
1. MGC Ludwigshafen
1. MGC Ludwigshafen
MGC Traben-Trarbach
MGC Millenium Lorsch
1. KC Homburg

1. MGC Ludwigshafen
MGC Millenium Lorsch
MGC Millenium Lorsch
MGC Traben-Trarbach
MGC Millenium Lorsch

MGC Millenium Lorsch
MGC Millenium Lorsch
MGC Millenium Lorsch
MSV Bad Kreuznach

1. KC Homburg

1. KC Homburg

1. MGC Ludwigshafen
1. KC Homburg

MSV Bad Kreuznach

MGC Millenium Lorsch
1. MGC Ludwigshafen
MGC Millenium Lorsch
MSV Bad Kreuznach
MSV Bad Kreuznach
MGC Millenium Lorsch
1. KC Homburg

MSV Bad Kreuznach
MGC Traben-Trarbach
1. MGC Ludwigshafen
MSV Bad Kreuznach
MSV Bad Kreuznach
MGC Traben-Trarbach
MSV Bad Kreuznach
MGC Traben-Trarbach

spielfrei

5 Spieltage gespielt

4 Spieltage gespielt

=3

3 Spieltage gespie

=3

2 Spieltage gespiel

1 Spieltag gespielt

'NBad Kreuznach (B)

118
124
123
118
126
124
134
127
121
114
127
143
129
128
148

113
122
129
130
129
129
147

134
138

131
137
151

119

119

128

128
136

138
150

' Ludwigshafen (E)

109
99
99

102

105

122

152

111

99
101

104

120

3.Bundesliga Sud Staffel 1 2019
Inoffizielle Rangliste Einzelspieler

N Traben - Trarbach (B)

139

115
110
118
117
128
124
116
118

114
126

145
126
127

123

115
133

123
133

152

INSHomburg (E)

111
117

137

N Sandhofen (E)
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